

HC505 Fairtrade Oaties mix 120 st. Hoppe



Hoppe Professional
Maidstone 16
5026 SK Tilburg

Productname Fairtrade Oaties mix 120 st. Hoppe

Article number Hoppe HC505

EAN Code 8710665922693

Instrat number 19053119

Weight 960 gram

Ingredients:

Oaties coconut (oats (**oat flakes, oat flour, wheat flour**), cane sugar, margarine (vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed, coconut), emulsifier (mono - and diglycerides of fatty acids), acidity regulator (citric acid)), grated coconut, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt), Oaties Cacao (oats (**oat flakes, oat flour, wheat flour**), cane sugar, margarine (vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed, coconut), emulsifier (mono - and diglycerides of fatty acids), acidity regulator (citric acid)), cocoa nibs, cocoa powder, salt, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate)), Oaties Cranberry (oats (**oat flakes, oat flour, wheat flour**), cane sugar, margarine (vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed, coconut), emulsifier (mono - and diglycerides of fatty acids), acidity regulator (citric acid)), cranberry (cranberry, cane sugar, sunflower oil), raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt, natural flavour), Oaties mixed spices (oats (**oat flakes, oat flour, wheat flour**), cane sugar, margarine (vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed, coconut), emulsifier (mono - and diglycerides of fatty acids), acidity regulator (citric acid)), mixed spices, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), salt)

Allergens Oaties kokos: oatflakes, oatflour and wheat flour
Oaties cacao: oatflakes, oatflour and wheat flour
Oaties cranberry: oatflakes, oatflour and wheat flour
Oaties koekkruiden: oatflakes, oatflour and wheat flour

May contain traces of almonds and hazelnuts

BBE date 16 weeks after delivery

Transport/Logistics store dry

Packaging portion packed biscuits

Measurements carton 277x230x120 mm

Packagingmaterial Carton is E Golf Papier / 90 FSC - 86% recycelt
Foil is OPP Matt

Average nutritional value

per 100 g	
Energy	1893 (KJ) / 500(kcal)
Fat	18,7g
<i>of which saturated</i>	9,0g
Carbohydrate	64,4g
<i>of which sugars</i>	25,2g
Fibre	5,2g
Protein	7,4g
Salt	0,47g

Country of origin The Netherlands

Palet content 168 cases in total

Layers 12 Layers

Cases per layer 14 cases

Datum: 01.01.2024

Version: 2401